
ONLINE SUBMISSION
Andrea R. Wolfson

1010

[1043598]

Submitted on:

8/21/2012 12:36:19 (eastern)

4/1/2012 7/6/2012
F1-12

X

County Court Judge Group 24X

3399 SW 3rd Avenue

Miami, FL 33145

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

     256,183.00      229,742.73
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4/1/2012 7/6/2012
1 1

Bramnick, 
10220 SW 60th Avenue
Miami, FL 33156

I CH Delete
6/14/2012

1

      $100.00

Bramnick, James 
10220 SW 60th Avenue
Miami, FL 33156

I CH Add
6/14/2012

2

      $100.00

Acosta, Monica 
13397 Majestic Way
Cooper City, FL 33330

I owner
sales
company

CH Delete
6/11/2012

3

      $500.00

Acosta, Monica 
13397 Majestic Way
Cooper City, FL 33330

I sales
management

CH Add
6/11/2012

4

      $500.00
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